
WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL  

CLASS-2 

SUBJECT- ARITHMETIC  

CHAPTER-1,2,3 and 4 

REVISION  WORK 

Q1a.Write in numerals:- 

a.Two hundred and thirty five- 

b.Three hundred and seventy-nine- 

c.One hundred and eighty-six- 

d.Two hundred and sixty-seven- 

e-Three hundred- 

Q1b.Write in words:- 

a.217  b.176 c.298 d.297  

e.119. 

Q2a.Write the numbers that come before,after or between: 

a.___ 154 

b.308 ___ 

c.117 ____ 119 

d.___ 225 

e.198 ___ 200 

f.99 ___  

g.203 ____ 205 

h.139____  

i.___ 150 

j.____ 220 

Q2b.Write the symbol < > = sign:- 

a.209 ___ 290 

b.113 ____ 103 

c.144 ____ 144 

d.250 ____ 250 

e.165 ____ 116 



Q3a.Write the place value of the underlined digits:- 

a.2 9 5=      b.1 5 5=  

c.1 7  3=      d.1 9 9=  

Q3.Cricle the largest tick the smallest no. 

a.208,24,38 

b.46,116,61 

c.163,147,26 

d.143,180,181 

e.85,143,126 

f.117,170,108 

Q4a.Write in ascending order:- 

a.225,205,215 

b.199,109,191 

c.250,205,215 

d.144,146,148 

e.290,209,299 

Q4b.Write the number in compact form:- 

a.200+30+1= 

b.100+90+9= 

c.300+70+3= 

d.200+00+4= 

e.300+40+4= 

Q5.Solve these sums:- 

  H T O            T 0        T 0 

1 7 9             4 2      2 6 

-5 3             × 2       × 6 

 

  H T O         T 0 

  8 7  5          8 6 

  -2 1           +1 7 

                            

  



          

              

 


